STATEWIDE VOTER COUNTS BY COUNTY AND STATUS

COUNTY

BARTHOLOMEW
BENTON
BLACKFORD

BROWN
CARROLL

CLINTON
CRAWFORD
DAVIESS
DEARBORN
DECATUR
DEKALB
DELAWARE
DUBOIS
ELKHART
FAYETTE

FOUNTAIN
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GIBSON

GREENE
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HARRISON
HENDRICKS

HOWARD
HUNTINGTON
JACKSON
JASPER

JEFFERSON
JENNINGS
JOHNSON

KOSCIUSKO
LAGRANGE

LAPORTE
LAWRENCE

10/19/2016 07:02 PM

ACTIVE
17,399
225,603
45,405
5,221
7,341
42,836
10,805
12,122
20,342
78,393
17,066
17,002
7,347
15,928
34,036
15,524
25,470
70,731
27,764
106,295
14,312
52,005
10,245
15,102
12,027
20,851
39,765
18,178
206,213
48,383
26,528
98,281
27,886
52,539
23,146
25,443
20,393
11,357
19,208
16,104
91,314
21,831
45,383
14,004
311,204
68,663
27,429

AS OF: 10/19/2016

INACTIVE
1,919
48,578
10,044
858
1,477
5,764
2,016
2,071
1,694
15,293
2,596
3,230
1,868
3,405
5,512
209
4,871
19,421
3,132
27,675
3,133
8,581
2,456
3,497
1,215
3,587
9,359
3,416
21,802
6,850
2,276
8,994
3,181
10,806
2,438
4,841
3,015
1,193
2,663
2,834
14,655
4,913
8,081
2,371
50,455
14,610
5,501

TOTAL VOTERS
19,318
274,181
55,449
6,079
8,818
48,600
12,821
14,193
22,036
93,686
19,662
20,232
9,215
19,333
39,548
15,733
30,341
90,152
30,896
133,970
17,445
60,586
12,701
18,599
13,242
24,438
49,124
21,594
228,015
55,233
28,804
107,275
31,067
63,345
25,584
30,284
23,408
12,550
21,871
18,938
105,969
26,744
53,464
16,375
361,659
83,273
32,930

PENDING
334
6,062
1,489
80
148
1,225
209
258
1
1,350
0
191
106
276
862
389
495
416
7
2,351
330
1,164
222
322
227
379
635
217
5,146
1,863
0
2,118
643
1,324
512
748
365
227
408
352
1,964
406
1,194
250
3,266
922
1,018
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STATEWIDE VOTER COUNTS BY COUNTY AND STATUS

COUNTY

MADISON
MARION
MARSHALL
MARTIN

MONROE
MONTGOMERY
MORGAN
NEWTON

ORANGE

PORTER

PULASKI
PUTNAM
RANDOLPH

SHELBY
SPENCER

ST. JOSEPH
STARKE
STEUBEN
SULLIVAN
SWITZERLAND
TIPPECANOE

VANDERBURGH
VERMILLION

WABASH
WARREN
WARRICK
WASHINGTON
WAYNE

WHITLEY
STATE TOTALS:

10/19/2016 07:02 PM

ACTIVE
80,890
564,854
26,169
7,110
19,833
80,551
21,316
43,437
9,100
26,113
4,583
11,930
12,404
9,186
11,206
8,327
109,632
17,064
8,266
20,617
15,163
19,066
10,276
14,844
25,713
13,782
168,417
15,125
21,154
12,690
6,015
96,961
9,416
4,484
108,640
8,706
65,129
19,408
5,640
41,349
16,746
37,586
17,303
14,533
20,762
4,021,920

AS OF: 10/19/2016

INACTIVE
15,529
129,223
3,881
746
3,193
31,858
3,077
7,352
2,284
4,636
336
3,710
2,338
2,988
1,577
1,032
15,921
2,069
1,279
4,467
2,799
2,974
1,692
4,955
3,763
2,135
42,340
2,843
1,728
2,218
1,445
15,173
3,121
1,380
28,613
1,470
13,837
3,274
598
8,025
3,130
5,901
1,790
2,721
1,644
765,421

TOTAL VOTERS
96,419
694,077
30,050
7,856
23,026
112,409
24,393
50,789
11,384
30,749
4,919
15,640
14,742
12,174
12,783
9,359
125,553
19,133
9,545
25,084
17,962
22,040
11,968
19,799
29,476
15,917
210,757
17,968
22,882
14,908
7,460
112,134
12,537
5,864
137,253
10,176
78,966
22,682
6,238
49,374
19,876
43,487
19,093
17,254
22,406
4,787,341

PENDING
2,677
20,757
651
114
494
0
7
1,399

557

302
275
126
166
133
1,724
311
136
346
168
462

261
583
276
4,293
245
433
0
0
2,813
185
63
2,326
133
1,141
388
99
489
348
8
355
257
409
88,382
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